
Route Name: Khalsa 2 

School Arrival: 8:00 AM 

School Dismissal: 3:00 PM

PM Departure: 3:10 PM 

Effective Date: Sept 5

Revised Date:  Aug 30

LD 

KHALSA School Calgary 

245228 Conrich Rd NE 

403-293-7712

Notes:  All times are scheduled arrival times.  Please be at the stop 5 minutes prior to the time indicated.

To locate your bus please visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland dispatch at 403-205-6688.  PM times are estimates only 

Route Stop Time DESCRIPTION

2 AM 1 7:06 EB SADDLECREST BLVD NE  BEFORE SADDLECREST WAY (WEST ARM) 

2 AM 2 7:08 EB SADDLECREST BLVD AFTER SADDLECREST TERRACE NE @ GREENSPACE 

2 AM 3 7:10 SB SADDLEBROOK DR NE AFTER SADDLEBROOK LINK NE @ CEMENT PAD

2 AM 4 7:12 SB SADDLEBROOK DR NE ACROSS FROM SADDLELAKE WAY NE @ PULL IN

2 AM 5 7:14 WB #321 SADDLEMONT BLVD NE AFTER SADDLELAKE VIEW NW 

2 AM 6 7:17 SB SADDLEBROOK DR AFTER SADDLELAKE DR @ CTS BEFORE TRAFFIC CIRCLE

2 AM 7 7:19 SB TARALAKE WAY AFTER TARALAKE LD NE (after driveway) 

2 AM 8 7:21 SB TARADALE DR NE @ TARALAKE WAY @ CTS @ MAILBOXES

2 AM 9 7:23 SB TARADALE DR AFTER TARAVISTA WAY NE @ CTS

2 AM 10 7:27 EB Falshire Dr after Falton Dr @ CTS

2 AM 11 7:32 SB Coral Springs BV after Coral Shores DR NE @ CTS

2 AM 12 7:40 SB California BV after 300 California PL NE @ CTS

2 AM 13 7:42 WB 26 AV NE after Catalina BV CT Stop

2 AM 14 8:00 ARRIVE AT KHALSA SCHOOL

NB - Northbound   SB- Southbound   EB - Eastbouned    WB - Westmound

CTS- Calgary Transit Stop



Route Name: Khalsa 2 

School Arrival: 8:00 AM 

School Dismissal: 3:00 PM

PM Departure: 3:10 PM 

Effective Date: Sept 5

Revised Date:  Aug 30

LD 

KHALSA School Calgary 

245228 Conrich Rd NE 

403-293-7712

Notes:  All times are scheduled leave times.  Please be at the stop 5 minutes prior to the time indicated.

To locate your bus please visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland dispatch at 403-205-6688.  PM times are estimates only. 

Route Stop Time DESCRIPTION

2 PM 1 3:10 DEPART KHALSA SCHOOL 

2 PM 2 3:25 EB SADDLECREST BLVD NE  BEFORE SADDLECREST WAY (WEST ARM) 

2 PM 3 3:27 EB SADDLECREST BLVD AFTER SADDLECREST TERRACE NE @ GREENSPACE 

2 PM 4 3:29 SB SADDLEBROOK DR NE AFTER SADDLEBROOK LINK NE @ CEMENT PAD

2 PM 5 3:31 SB SADDLEBROOK DR NE ACROSS FROM SADDLELAKE WAY NE @ PULL IN

2 PM 6 3:33 WB #321 SADDLEMONT BLVD NE AFTER SADDLELAKE VIEW NW 

2 PM 7 3:35 SB SADDLEBROOK DR AFTER SADDLELAKE DR @ CTS BEFORE TRAFFIC CIRCLE

2 PM 8 3:37 SB TARALAKE WAY AFTER TARALAKE LD NE (after driveway) 

2 PM 9 3:39 SB TARADALE DR NE @ TARALAKE WAY @ CTS @ MAILBOXES

2 PM 10 3:41 SB TARADALE DR AFTER TARAVISTA WAY NE @ CTS

2 PM 11 3:45 EB Falshire Dr after Falton Dr @ CT Stop

2 PM 12 3:49 SB Coral Springs BV after Coral Keys DR (E. arm) NE @ CT Stop

2 PM 13 3:50 SB Coral Springs BV after Coral Shores DR NE @ CT Stop

2 PM 14 3:58 SB California BV after 300 California PL NE @ CT Stop

2 PM 15 4:00 WB 26 AV NE after Catalina BV CT Stop

NB - Northbound   SB- Southbound   EB - Eastbouned    WB - Westmound

CTS- Calgary Transit Stop




